
Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 
Statement of Company's Affairs S : 9 5/ 99 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies ne ne 

Company Number 
[ 04295434 | 

Name of Company 

West Quay Developments Limited 

We Richard Michael Hawes Robin David Allen 

Deloitte LLP Deloitte LLP 
Blenheim House 3 Rivergate 

Fitzalan Court Temple Quay 

Newport Road Bristol 

Cardiff BS1 6GD 
CF24 0oTS 

/ 

The joint liquidators of the above named company attach a Statement of the Company's 

Affairs as gt2& January 2010 

Signed WAIN eececceectetee eee bates... 2x|shi0 veceeensesesseens 

Presenter's name, address, and 

reference (if any) 
For official use 

Gareth Dyer am 

Deloitte LLP 

Blenheim House 

Fitzalan Court *AEPIUH28* 

Newport Road A27 29/01/2010 312 

Cardiff COMPANIES HOUSE 

CF24 OTS 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert name 

and occupation 

CVLO1EO2 

(b) Insert full 

address 

Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to the Affairs of West Quay Developments Limited 

On the 28 January 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner 

of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form 

|/we Andrew Edward McCarthy, 

(a) Company Director 
of (b) 14 Llandennis Avenue 

Cardiff, CF23 6UG 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked 
are to the best of my / our knowledge and belief a full, true and complete 
statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 28 January 2010 the 

date of the resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on 
business as.a Real Estate Development and Sale company. i 

EMPRAGOKD HOST 
FITZACA~R COUKRo 

Sworn at ReroRT RoAP 
DARIN EE ,CE ZB OG. 

Date 2 [oon (: ro) Signature(s) QA Cee 

Before me 4 . 

olicitor of Gemmissioner-of- Oaths 

Before swearifg the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly 

requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the 

Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in 

the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects 

will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn. 



West Quay Developments Limited - Director's Statement of Affairs as at 28 January 2010 

A—-Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Estimated 

Value to Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Intercompany Debtors 595,688 200,000 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 595,688 200,000 

Al —- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

to Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential (from above) 200,000 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus available for floating charge holders 200,000 

Liability to floating charge holder : 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charge 200,000 

Unsecured non-preferential claims Trade Creditors (116,790) 

Cross-Guarantee Provision (60,000) 

Taxation Provision (340,000) (516,790) 

Estimated deficiency as regards unsecured creditors (316,790) 

Issued and called up capital (2) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signed Date 

oe 

(316,792) 

26 [Sa (ro 


